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FINAL RESULTS

MATCH MIXTE PISTOLET S/D
FINAL

Besançon
THU 29 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

480.01 GIROND - GIRONDINS TIR 2 98.9 100.2 101.5

284-10xNAUCODIE Antoine5042 95 95 94

Final shots: 241.210.6 9.9 10.4 10.2 8.8 10.5 10.5 9.2 10.3 10.5
10.3 10.4 10.6 9.0 10.6 10.3 10.5 9.7 9.6 10.0
10.4 10.3 9.3 9.3

280-  8xJEDRZEJEWSKI Camille5041 93 95 92

Final shots: 238.89.9 10.2 9.5 9.2 10.2 9.7 9.7 10.8 9.8 9.2
9.2 10.7 10.5 10.3 9.9 9.6 8.7 10.7 9.9 10.7

10.7 10.3 8.9 10.5

473.22 G.T.S - GEM'TIR SPORTIF 99.4 96.8 99.3

280-  7xLE GUIRRIEC Enzo5038 95 93 92

Final shots: 236.710.5 9.4 10.0 10.0 10.4 9.2 10.2 8.8 10.8 9.5
10.6 8.3 9.7 10.4 10.6 10.2 9.6 8.4 10.7 10.0
10.6 10.2 9.4 9.2

285-  5xLAMOLLE Mathilde5037 95 96 94

Final shots: 236.59.7 9.4 9.8 9.8 10.4 10.5 9.7 9.8 9.1 9.2
9.3 9.9 10.1 10.0 10.4 10.1 9.7 7.7 10.5 9.6

10.8 10.7 10.2 10.1

RuledOut398.23 STE C. - STE COURBEVOISIENNE 2 99.8 92.9 98.1

280-  8xFRIDRICI Yann5072 94 95 91

Final shots: 201.810.3 9.4 10.2 10.2 10.5 8.9 9.5 8.3 10.2 9.6
10.2 10.0 8.6 9.9 9.6 9.5 9.1 9.8 10.0 9.6

8.4
282-  4xDE TIESENHAUSEN Emily5071 97 94 91

Final shots: 196.49.9 10.1 10.3 9.3 9.6 10.2 8.6 9.5 10.2 7.9
10.4 9.2 10.3 9.3 10.6 9.5 8.2 8.9 9.0 7.4

8.0

RuledOut343.84 BULLY - FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 95.4 94.4 97.0

284-11xMOCZKO Théo5036 92 95 97

Final shots: 177.89.2 10.3 10.1 10.5 9.3 10.2 9.4 10.4 9.4 9.4
10.4 10.5 9.2 9.6 10.3 10.3 9.3 10.0

278-  5xMOCZKO Chloé5035 91 93 94

Final shots: 166.09.8 9.4 9.4 9.6 7.8 10.1 9.2 9.1 9.2 8.0
9.2 9.8 7.6 9.5 10.9 8.2 9.8 9.4
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48e CDF 10/18M
RESULTS

MATCH MIXTE PISTOLET S/D
Qualification

Besançon
THU 29 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:10

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Q565-12x1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 190 189 186

285-  5xLAMOLLE Mathilde5037 95 96 94

280-  7xLE GUIRRIEC Enzo5038 95 93 92

Q564-18x2 GIRONDINS TIR 2 188 190 186

284-10xNAUCODIE Antoine5042 95 95 94

280-  8xJEDRZEJEWSKI Camille5041 93 95 92

Q562-16x3 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 183 188 191

284-11xMOCZKO Théo5036 92 95 97

278-  5xMOCZKO Chloé5035 91 93 94

Q562-12x4 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 2 191 189 182

282-  4xDE TIESENHAUSEN Emily5071 97 94 91

280-  8xFRIDRICI Yann5072 94 95 91

562-11x5 E.S. THAONNAISE 187 190 185

287-  7xBERNARDIN Timothée5032 95 97 95

275-  4xKOELBLEN Rosalie5031 92 93 90

561-12x6 C.J.F. TIR 2 191 186 184

281-  5xGUICHARD Aurélien5022 95 94 92

280-  7xPARDON Karine5021 96 92 92

559-15x7 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 189 185 185

286-  9xDAUMAL Fabrice5074 94 96 96

273-  6xBELLET Laurine5073 95 89 89

559-11x8 T.S. BRIVADOIS 189 187 183

287-  7xGALLIEN Alisson5075 99 96 92

272-  4xPARATIAS Alexis5076 90 91 91

558-10x9 A.S.T. CREIL 2 187 187 184

283-  6xGOBERVILLE Céline5007 95 95 93

275-  4xVUKOJEVIC Frederic5006 92 92 91
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1 2 3

557-14x10 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 1 188 187 182

285-10xTASSEL Hugo5082 95 96 94

272-  4xGUILLEBAUD Audrey5081 93 91 88

557-13x11 A.S.T. CREIL 1 185 189 183

284-10xPIOCH Annabelle5005 95 96 93

273-  3xVINCIATI Michaël5008 90 93 90

556-12x12 J. D'ARC CHALONS 184 186 186

282-  7xTISSERANT Cédric5046 93 94 95

274-  5xLOUIS Aurélie5045 91 92 91

556-10x13 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 1 188 181 187

280-  6xLEPAGE Pierre5070 95 91 94

276-  4xSEMAAN Jessica5069 93 90 93

555- 8x14 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 186 187 182

282-  4xBEAUVAIR Charley5044 96 93 93

273-  4xOBRY Karen5043 90 94 89

554- 9x15 S.T.S. GUERET 1 183 187 184

279-  5xGROSJEAN Ambre5063 91 96 92

275-  4xCHALUMEAU Ludovic5064 92 91 92

553-11x16 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 182 181 190

281-  8xLONGEVILLE Elisa5025 95 91 95

272-  3xGINTZEN Teddy5026 87 90 95

553-11x17 CT CHAMBÉRY 187 182 184

278-  6xMAQUIN Franck5030 92 93 93

275-  5xPETINGA Priscilla5029 95 89 91

552- 6x18 GIRONDINS TIR 1 187 182 183

283-  6xFOUQUET Florian5040 95 92 96

269-  0xFOURRÉ Héloïse5039 92 90 87

551- 9x19 T.S. FENOUILLET 181 184 186

277-  6xDUHEM Lana5077 93 90 94

274-  3xMINKO Anton5078 88 94 92

551- 9x20 S.T. TOULON 2 183 187 181

282-  6xCANDEL Elisa5061 93 97 92

269-  3xRIGHETTI Gabriel5062 90 90 89

551- 8x21 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 183 185 183

283-  5xHIPPIAS Gérald5048 95 96 92

268-  3xCHEVALIER Alexandra5047 88 89 91
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550- 8x22 S.T. NANCY 183 183 184

284-  5xNICOLAS Kateline5057 95 94 95

266-  3xDELACOURT Thomas5058 88 89 89

550- 7x23 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 2 186 182 182

279-  4xCHAPON Kévin5084 96 92 91

271-  3xALRIC Aurore5083 90 90 91

549- 8x24 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 183 186 180

277-  3xBRUN Charles5080 94 92 91

272-  5xBERY Anne-Catherine5079 89 94 89

546-13x25 S.T. LA MIOTTE 179 177 190

275-  9xGRANDGUILLAUME Carole5053 92 87 96

271-  4xURICHER Olivier5054 87 90 94

545-11x26 A.S. RICHWILLER 184 184 177

281-  6xMEYER Serge5002 94 94 93

264-  5xPFEIFFLE Marie5001 90 90 84

545- 8x27 C.J.F. TIR 1 178 182 185

285-  7xBEAUVAIS Aymeric5020 94 95 96

260-  1xTESTIER Marie5019 84 87 89

545- 6x28 A.S. TIR ROISSY 181 185 179

273-  4xRASIAH Jean5004 89 91 93

272-  2xDEVILLE Pauline5003 92 94 86

543- 6x29 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 180 182 181

274-  1xNICOT Hervé5010 92 92 90

269-  5xKERNE Estelle5009 88 90 91

541- 8x30 A.T. STE-SAVINE 1 177 180 184

271-  3xJEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde5013 89 90 92

270-  5xBOUILLARD Sylvain5011 88 90 92

540-13x31 CIBLE DEVILLOISE 179 181 180

277-  8xGUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro5028 94 90 93

263-  5xGARCETTE Laurence5027 85 91 87

540- 6x32 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 179 183 178

271-  2xGARCIA Guillaume5068 89 93 89

269-  4xMARTY Ambre5067 90 90 89

539-10x33 S.T.S. GUERET 2 174 183 182

275-  6xDUVIEL Patrice5066 88 94 93

264-  4xGAYAUDON France5065 86 89 89
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539- 8x34 S.T. TOULON 1 176 186 177

274-  6xMABEAU Cindy5059 91 95 88

265-  2xGOBERT-MONJARDET Jean-Charles5060 85 91 89

537- 9x35 ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 179 177 181

273-  4xPICUT Isabelle5017 89 94 90

264-  5xLARIVIERE Arnaud5018 90 83 91

536- 7x36 S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 179 179 178

279-  6xBUIRON Jean-Baptiste5052 96 92 91

257-  1xCANTON Anne-Alice5051 83 87 87

536- 1x37 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 175 181 180

268-  1xPASSIEUX Clothilde5049 86 91 91

268-  0xFREZIN Eric5050 89 90 89

535- 8x38 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 177 176 182

273-  4xISBLED Nathan5016 92 87 94

262-  4xPLUVINAGE Margaux5015 85 89 88

532- 5x39 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 174 177 181

268-  2xBENAICHA Yanis5024 91 88 89

264-  3xDESBOIS Rozenn5023 83 89 92

532- 3x40 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 181 174 177

267-  2xVAZEILLE Elodie5033 90 86 91

265-  1xGUYOT Erwan5034 91 88 86

531- 8x41 S.T. MONTPELLIER 185 173 173

274-  5xSARDA Alexandre5056 96 90 88

257-  3xCHANG Mélanie5055 89 83 85

516- 6x42 A.T. STE-SAVINE 2 172 179 165

264-  4xBOUILLARD Pascal5012 88 91 85

252-  2xTHELOY Françoise5014 84 88 80

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 84; Total number of athletes: 84; Total number of teams: 42

Legend 2B8568FD

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified
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